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PART I SUMMARY
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HOMICIDE 1 1 0% 1 100% 1 1 0% 1 100% 3 3 0% 1 33% 5 5 0% 3 60%

RAPE 21 25 19% 17 68%

ROBBERY 7 10 43% 6 60% 13 7 -46% 6 86% 33 27 -18% 16 59% 53 44 -17% 28 64%

AGG. ASSLT 69 86 25% 67 78% 79 111 41% 99 89% 145 121 -17% 108 89% 293 318 9% 274 86%

  **Domestic 39 42 8% 37 88% 26 53 104% 52 98% 63 46 -27% 46 100% 128 141 10% 135 96%

   **Non- Domestic 30 44 47% 30 68% 53 58 9% 47 81% 82 75 -9% 62 83% 165 177 7% 139 79%

RES.BURGLARY 12 12 0% 8 67% 9 21 133% 10 48% 14 11 -21% 7 64% 35 44 26% 25 57%

COMM. BURGLARY 8 14 75% 5 36% 2 5 150% 4 80% 4 7 75% 4 57% 14 26 86% 13 50%

FELONY LARCENY 24 18 -25% 4 22% 7 14 100% 8 57% 10 12 20% 1 8% 41 44 7% 13 30%

***LARC. MV 84 83 -1% 15 18% 21 32 52% 12 38% 37 41 11% 14 34% 142 156 10% 41 26%

TOTAL 205 224 9% 106 47% 132 191 45% 140 73% 246 222 -10% 151 68% 604 662 10% 414 63%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021

CALLS FOR SERVICE 18100 19433 22,984 24,869 ##### 22,967 65584 67269

MV STOPS 3698 5163 6,164 7,469 3,782 4,680 13644 17,312

ARRESTS 191 277 826 753 439 444 1456 1,474

*Based on information as of 1/13/2022 .

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

***Seventy eight (78) cars were stolen w/ keys

       COMPSTAT PLATOON SUMMARY REPORT 

    PERIOD: January 1 to December 31
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HOMICIDE 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 2 UNCALC 1 50% 0 2 UNCALC 1 50%

RAPE 2 2 0% 1 50%

ROBBERY 0 1 UNCALC 0 0% 1 1 0% 1 100% 1 3 200% 1 33% 2 5 150% 2 40%

AGG. ASSLT 4 0 -100% 10 4 -60% 4 100% 7 17 143% 13 76% 21 21 0% 17 81%

  **Domestic 3 0 -100% 4 2 -50% 2 100% 4 6 50% 6 100% 11 8 -27% 8 100%

   **Non- Domestic 1 0 -100% 6 2 -67% 2 100% 3 11 267% 7 64% 10 13 30% 9 69%

RES.BURGLARY 0 1 UNCALC 0 0% 0 3 UNCALC 2 67% 0 2 UNCALC 1 50% 0 6 UNCALC 3 50%

COMM. BURGLARY 2 1 -50% 1 100% 0 1 UNCALC 0 0% 1 2 100% 2 100% 3 4 33% 3 75%

FELONY LARCENY 6 2 -67% 1 50% 2 0 -100% 1 1 0% 0 0% 9 3 -67% 1 33%

***LARC. MV 8 6 -25% 0 0% 3 4 33% 3 75% 2 5 150% 1 20% 13 15 15% 4 27%

TOTAL 20 11 -45% 2 18% 16 13 -19% 10 77% 12 32 167% 19 59% 50 58 16% 32 55%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1725 1587 2,206 2,348 1,608 1,672 5539 5607

MV STOPS 504 295 911 710 435 422 1850 1,427

ARRESTS 13 28 74 54 33 48 120 130

*Based on information as of 1/12/2022 .

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

***Eleven (11) Cars were stolen w/ keys

       COMPSTAT PLATOON SUMMARY REPORT 

    PERIOD: December 1 to December 31
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PART I SUMMARY

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec TREND Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec TREND Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec TREND Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec TREND

HOMICIDE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2

ROBBERY 1 2 3 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 3 5 4 2 3 3 6 10 6 2 5

AGG. ASSLT 12 12 11 5 4 0 7 16 10 13 9 4 5 4 11 15 13 17 24 32 32 33 26 21

RES.BURGLARY 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 4 3 0 3 0 1 3 2 2 9 6 5 8 6

COMM. BURGLARY 2 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 2 7 4 4

FELONY LARCENY 2 4 0 3 1 2 3 0 2 3 3 0 3 1 2 4 1 1 8 5 4 10 5 3

LARC. MV 16 10 7 6 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 5 5 24 18 13 12 12 15

TOTAL 34 31 25 20 13 11 15 23 20 26 20 13 14 17 22 28 25 32 63 71 67 74 58 56

Calls for Service 1944 1956 1882 1483 1441 1587 1937 2039 1958 1707 2002 2348 2560 2288 2051 1625 1541 1672 6441 6283 5891 4815 4984 5607

Arrests 22 30 27 29 24 28 60 65 57 59 64 54 33 47 44 32 46 48 115 142 128 120 134 130

M/V Stops 602 573 453 143 224 295 495 545 442 237 525 710 410 439 365 151 235 422 1507 1557 1260 531 984 1427

       COMPSTAT SIX MONTH TREND 

    PERIOD: July 1 to December 31

Platoon 3Platoon 2Platoon 1 Summary
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